GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
SOLDERING STATIONS.
PTC
11
RDS 80
The universal, digital
soldering station of Ersa
Technical data

i-CON NANO with i-TOOL NANO soldering iron.
Soldering tip series 102, see page 45/46.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0IC1300 i-CON PICO soldering
station, complete, with
i-TOOL PICO (0130CDK)
soldering iron with
soldering tip 0102CDLF16
and holder 0A53
1IC1300000A67 i-CON PICO, 115 V version
Small footprint:
only 145 mm x 80 mm!
PTC
PTC
19
i-CON 1 & i-CON 1V
Professional soldering station for industry, test field and development!
The i-CON 1 is the popular and proven “workhorse” for electron-
ics production. It comes with the lightweight and ergonomic 150 W
i-TOOL soldering iron – the perfect tool for all SMD and THT ap-
plications. The comprehensive 102 tip series enables the i-TOOL to
be perfectly set for each job.
The digital i-CON 1 control station features the modern “One-
Touch” operating concept with iOp Control and large, backlit plain
text display. The version with interface provides for the connection
of an IR heating plate and a solder fume extraction system.
The i-CON 1V uses the same new control technology users as
the i-CON VARIO stations. This means, that in addition to existing
tools, such as POWER TOOL for example, it is now possible to
operate the new soldering and desoldering tools CHIP TOOL VARIO
and X-TOOL VARIO. Consequently, the operator can select from
a total of eight tools for different soldering and desoldering ap-
plications A vacuum unit that can be connected to the station is
required for the vacuum supply of the X-TOOL VARIO.
i-CON 1 with i-TOOL soldering iron.
Soldering tip series 102, see page 45/46.
i-CON 1 V with i-TOOL soldering iron.
Soldering tip series 102, see page 45/46.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0IC1100A i-CON 1 electronic station,
complete, with i-TOOL
soldering iron (0100CDJ),
soldering tip 0102CDLF16
and holder 0A52 with dry
sponge 0008M
1IC1100A00A67 i-CON 1, 115 V version
0IC1100A0C i-CON 1C electronic
station with interface,
complete, with i-TOOL
soldering iron (0100CDJ),
soldering tip 0102CDLF16
and holder 0A52 with dry
sponge 0008M
1IC1100A0CA67 i-CON 1C, 115 V version
Order information:
Order no. Description
0IC1100V i-CON 1V soldering and
desoldering station, with
i-TOOL soldering iron
(0100CDJ) with soldering
tip 0102CDLF16 and
holder 0A52
1IC1100V00A67 i-CON 1V, 115 V version
0IC1100A0C i-CON 1V soldering and
desoldering station,
with CHIP TOOL VARIO
desoldering tweezers
(0460MDJ), with tips
0462MDLF007 and
holder 0A54
1IC1100VCVA67 i-CON 1C, 115 V version
0IC1100V0C i-CON 1VC soldering and
desoldering station with
interface, with i-TOOL
soldering iron (0100CDJ)
with tip 0102CDLF16 and
holder 0A52
1IC1100V0CA67 i-CON 1VC, 115 V version
PTC
20
i-CON 2V
Double channel soldering and desoldering station –